YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001310 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 2 2051100815
AKUNJI MOHAMADSHARIF NASIMHAJARAL Mother : ASIYA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001311 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 3 2051114161
ARSHAD ALI Mother : RIHANA

YEAR/SEM

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



001312
ATTAR ABDULRAUF ABDULGAFUR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 4

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100782

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001313
BAGWAN TAUSIF AASIF

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 5

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100809

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001314 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 6

BAIG MOHD MUJAHIDAZAM AKBAR

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100819

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001315
BELAL AHMAD KHAN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 7

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100858

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001316
*CHAUGULE PALLAVI PRAKASH

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 8

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100849

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001317
DAKHNI MOHSIN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 9

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051100807
NAJMUNNESHA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001318

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 10 2051100830

FAKHI MUZZAMMIL ABDULGANI Mother : ZOHRA
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001319 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 63 2051000843
*GAIKWAD ANURUDDHA PARESH Mother : NANDA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



001320

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 11 2051100774

GULZAR HUSSAIN PARRAY Mother : TAJA
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001321 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 12 2051100788
HARIS MUSHTAQ SHAH AHMAD Mother : HAFIZA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



001322
HASWARE MUNAF HUSSAIN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 13

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100853

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001323
HUNDEKAR ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE SALIM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 14

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100791

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001324  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 16 2051100801
JAHAGIRDAR MOHSIN MANSOOR Mother : KHAIRUNNISA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001325 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 17 2051100839
KAMAL ASIF KAMAL PASHA Mother : ZEENAT PARVEEN

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001326
*KAR MALLIKA MADHUSUDAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 18

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100780

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001327
KASHIF SULTAN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 19

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100829

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001328

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 20 2051100795

KHAN FAZAL AHMED SHAKIL Mother : JABEEN
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001329  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 22 2051100784
*KHAN SANYA AKRAM Mother : ARIFA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001330 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 23 2051100799

LOKARE

WASIM HUSAIN Mother : SHAMIM

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001331 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 24 2051100790
MAHADIK SUMEET VASANT Mother : SUNITA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



001332

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 25 2051100797

MANOWAR HUSSAIN Mother : MOMTAZ BEGUM
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001333 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 26 2051100834
*MASAMMAT ASMA KHATUN Mother : REHANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001334 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 27

MD MERAJUL HODA

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100825

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001335
MD SHARIB ZEYA JAHANGIR AHMAD

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 28

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100855

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

001336 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 29

MD SULTAN MD HANIFNIRBAAN

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051100848
HASINA BEE

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001337
MOHAMMAD ARSHAD LAIQUE AHMAD

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 31

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100828

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001338

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 32 2051100850

*MULANI ZARIN LIYAKAT Mother : JABIN
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001339 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 33 2051100816
MULLA AAQUIB AL-HASEEB Mother : ASIYA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001340 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 34 2051100854
NADAF ASHPAK ABDULKARIM Mother : DILSHAD

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001341 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 35 2051100804
NAQUI NURAIN MEHDI TEGEALI Mother : GULZAAREMASOOM

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001342
PARDESHI BHARAT RAMCHANDRA

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 36

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100796

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001343
PAUL SUBHANKAR SUKESH CHANDRA

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 37

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100840

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001344

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 65 2051000937

RANADIVE SAMEET SUNIL Mother : RAJESHREE
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001345 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 38 2051100836
RASHAD HAMID Mother : SHAMSHADA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



001346
RIZWAN AHMED ABDURRAHEEM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 39

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100813

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001347
SAYED KADRI MATEEN MUBEEN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 40

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100792

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001348
*SAYYAD NEHA YAKUB

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 41

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100812

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001349
SAYYED ASHFAQUE RAJMOHAMMAD

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 43

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100776

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001350
*SAYYED HABIBA MUBEEN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 44

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100793

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001351
SAYYED PARVEZ MD HANIF

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 45

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100842

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001352

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 46 2051100775

SHAIKH AMIR ABDULRAUF Mother : FAIYYAZ
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001353 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 47 2051100777
SHAIKH ASIRUDDIN SALIMUDDIN Mother : NAHEED

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

001354 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 48 2051100821
SHAIKH FAZAL RASOOL Mother : AYUSHA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001355 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 49 2051100786
*SHAIKH INSHIRAAH MOHD MUJEEB Mother : MENRUNISSA

YEAR/SEM

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



001356
SHAIKH KASHIF MUSHTAQUE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 50

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100851

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001357
SHAIKH MOHAMMED AZEEM HAMID

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 51

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012

2051114162
NOORJAHAN

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001358
SHAIKH MOHSIN ABDULKADER

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 53

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051100843
MEHERUNNISA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001359
SHAIKH RAMEEZ MOHAMMED RAFIQUE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 54

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100820

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001360

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 55 2051100800

SHAIKH SALMAN CHAND Mother : RUBINA
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001361 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 56 2051100803
SHAIKH SOHEB MAHEBUB Mother : ASEFA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



001362

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 57 2051100787

SHAIKH ZEESHAN AZIM Mother : SHAMIM
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
001363 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 58 2051100835
SOHAIL IRSHAD QAZI Mother : TASLEEMA BEGUM

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



001364
SUHEEL HUSSAIN GULAM MOHD BHAT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 59

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100778

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001365
TAMBOLI MUNNA AKBAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 60

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100817

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



001366
TAMBOLI SARFARAZ BASHIR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 61

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051100845

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

001367
*TYAGI HIMANI ANIL

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 62

Mother

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051100781

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &

(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020017 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 119 2050906164
TANWAR NASIR ABDUL WAHID Mother : AAMINA BANO

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020018 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 98 2051000918
SAUDAGAR MUSTAQEEM NIZAMUDDIN Mother : NASIMUNISSA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I

II

IIT

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(311)
(312)

(333)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OuTOF 50)
(B) SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020019 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 120 2051000912
*WAGHAMARE NAYANA SHRIDHARRAO Mother : KANCHAN

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022159 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 121 2050906187
ABDUL RASID MOHAMMED YAKOOB Mother : RAZIYA SOLANKI

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
III (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022160 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 67 2051000767
ANSARI ATIF AB RAUF Mother : SHABANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022161 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 68 2051000768
ANSARI HILAL JALIL Mother : SAIDA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022162 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 80 2051000953
KHAN MAYARUL NAZIR AHMED Mother : RAFIQA BANO

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022163 BATCH: 008  SR. NO: 82 2051000772
KHAN TAUSIF RAFIQUE Mother : TAJMEENA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

IIT (305)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022164 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 83 2051000773
MANE GORAKH KRISHNA Mother : YASHODA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022165 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 86 2051000875
MOHD NASRULLAH Mother : RUQUAIYA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (202)
III (305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022166  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 87 2051000775

MOHD.

JUNAID HASHMI Mother : GULNAZ

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022167 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 90 2051000929
MULLA ABUBAKAR CHANDSAHEB Mother : RUKSANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (202)
III (303)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022168  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 96 2051000790
QURESHI ASAD ASLAM Mother : RAISA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022169  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 99 2051000796
SAYYED ALIRAZA AFTAB Mother : MEHER

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022170 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 105 2051000900
SHAIKH ABDULAH NASIR Mother : FARZANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022171  BATCH: 008  SR. NO: 111 2051000818
SHAIKH SHAHANWAAZ SHAHNOOR Mother : SHAHIDA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022172 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 113 2051000824
SHAIKH SUFIYAN ELYAS Mother : RIZWANA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022173 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 114 2051000829
SHAIKH WASI JAVED AKHTAR Mother : ATIYA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022174  BATCH: 008  SR. NO: 129 2050906156
ZABI ULLAH KHAN ASAD KHAN Mother : ASEFA NAUSHEEN

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022175 BATCH: 008  SR. NO: 122 2050906192
AKHTER ALI MASOOM ISLAM ALI Mother : SARIFUNNISHA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022176  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 66 2051000889

ALT MOHAMMAD BHAT Mother : MARYAM BANO

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022177  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 69 2051000904
*ANSARI SHABANA NASIR Mother : NURESHA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(101)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022178  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 70 2051000957
ANTULEY IMRAN ALT Mother : FATIMA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022179  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 71 2051000880
ASHKAR.C.H. Mother

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
ITI (205)
ITT (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022180 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 72 2051000769
ATTAR YASIR HAJI Mother : NAJMA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022181 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 75 2051000849
JAMEEL AHMED MOHAMMAD HADDIS Mother : FATEMA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

Iv

(202)
(205)
(308)
(309)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022182 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 77 2051000771
KAGZI MU MOENUDDIN M KHALID Mother : ZAHEDA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022183 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 84 2051000774
MANIYAR SOHAIL ISMAIL Mother : WAHIDA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(205)
(309)
(310)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022184  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 85 2051000858
MOHAMMAD AZEEZ Mother : RIZWANA KHATOON
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022185 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 124 2050906155
MOHAMMED ASLAM IDRIS Mother : MANSUR BI

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022186  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 88 2051000776
MOMIN ALT Mother :

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022187  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 93 2051000895
OMER SHAFI DALAL Mother : SHAMSHADA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022188 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 125 2051012760
PARAS MANI Mother : SARITA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022189  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 94 2051000782
PARKAR TARIQ MOHMMED HUSSAIN Mother : NAFISA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022190 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 95 2051000786
PATHAN HAMIDKHAN AJIJKHAN Mother : SAGIRUNNISA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022191 BATCH: 008  SR. NO: 127 2050906175
SAYED SAQUIB HUSAIN RIZVI Mother : NISAR FATIMA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022192 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 100 2051000961
SAYYED AWAIS ZAHOOR Mother :

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022193 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 106 2051000807
SHAIKH ANIS RASHID Mother : HASINA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(309)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022194  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 108 2051000813
SHAIKH MOHSIN MOHD.ISHAQUE Mother : FARIDA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022195 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 110 2051000816
SHAIKH RAHIL KADER Mother : SHAKILA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
ITI (205)
ITT (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022196  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 112 2051000932
*SHAIKH SHAKIRA S.M.RAFI Mother : MUNNIRA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022197  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 115 2051000834
SHAIKH WASIM AZIZ Mother : SABIHA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022198  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 76 2051000896
JHETAM SHATIR MUKHTAR AHMED Mother : GULZAR BEGUM

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022199  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 101 2051000959
SAYYED IMRAN ANWAR Mother : ZARINA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

IIT (315)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(414)

(415)

(416)

(417)

(418)

DATE TIME
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022200 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 74 2051000770
FAHAD ABDULLA.S M Mother :

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022201 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 89 2051000884
MUBASHEER K P Mother : SHAREEFA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(319)
(320)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022202 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 104 2051000802
SAYYED SHOAIB SHAFI Mother : SHAKILA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022203 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 123 2050906183
*BATHAM SEEMA RAMDAS Mother : SUDHA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022204 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 73 2051000868
DESHPANDE ROHAN RAJIV Mother : SHUCHITA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022205 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 78 2051000949
KHAN HUSSAIN NIYAZ Mother : TAHIRA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022206  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 92 2051000778
*NESARGI BUSHERA NAZIRAHMED Mother : RAFIQUA BANU

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022207  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 102 2051000960
SAYYED IRSHAD ANWAR Mother : ZARINA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022208 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 103 2051000798
*SAYYED SHAMNAZ ANWAR Mother : ZARINA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022209 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 107 2051000879
*SHAIKH BASERA MAHAMMAD Mother : ASHABI

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022210 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 109 2051000893
SHAIKH MUNAF SHAKIL Mother : ANWARI

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022211 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 116 2051113721
*THANAWALA MALIKA SADIQ Mother : MUNIRA

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



022212

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 117 2051113723

THOLAR RAOUL SANTOSH Mother :
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022213 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 79 2051000878
*KHAN JOSIYA BASHIR AHMED Mother : GULSHAN

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



022214

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 81 2051113724

KHAN PARVEZ FIEOZ Mother : QURESHA
(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (328) (F) INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(329) (F) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGNT.
(330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
022215 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 91 2051000777
NAWAZ ABDURAHEEM Mother

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(429)
(430)
(431)
(432)
(433)

DATE TIME

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS

(F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

022216  BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 128 2051013223
SHINDE SWAPNIL GAJANAN Mother :

(0446) ANJUMAN KHAIRUL ISLAM'S POONA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
(0478) NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, PUNE-411001

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (330) (F) ENVIRONMENT & GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS



